Next Generation UHPLC
Connection Technology
cj
Nyt stempel
MarvelX UHPLC Connection Systems have
been expertly designed for easy routing
throughout your instrument, while providing
consistent performance and superior re-usability.

North America CustomerService.hs@idexcorp.com  |  +1 800 426 0191  |  +1 360 679 2528
Europe CustomerService.hsEurope@idexcorp.com  |  +49 1801 808 800
Asia CustomerService.hsAsia@idexcorp.com  |  North Asia +86 10 6566 9090  |  +86 21 5241 5599
South Asia +91 22 66 43 55 50  |  Southeast Asia & Oceania +65 6763 6633  |  Japan +81 48 240 5750©2016 IDEX Health & Science LLC.  IDX2357
IMPORTANT NOTES
  �MarvelX tubing includes a sleeve that assists in product
identification, with ID, length and part number information:
  �Minimum recommended bend-radius with
MarvelX tubing is 1/4” (~6.35 mm).
REGULATORY COMPLIANCE
As of the date of publication, MarvelX is compliant
with current RoHS and REACH regulations.
MarvelX™ Technical Specifications
Length: 070 mm 150 mm 250 mm 350 mm 500 mm 600 mm
PEEK-Lined Stainless Steel Assemblies*
25 µm ID UPFP-6025070 UPFP-6025150 UPFP-6025250 UPFP-6025350 UPFP-6025500 UPFP-6025600
50 µm ID UPFP-6050070 UPFP-6050150 UPFP-6050250 UPFP-6050350 UPFP-6050500 UPFP-6050600
75 µm ID UPFP-6075070 UPFP-6075150 UPFP-6075250 UPFP-6075350 UPFP-6075500 UPFP-6075600
100 µm ID UPFP-6100070 UPFP-6100150 UPFP-6100250 UPFP-6100350 UPFP-6100500 UPFP-6100600
150 µm ID UPFP-6150070 UPFP-6150150 UPFP-6150250 UPFP-6150350 UPFP-6150500 UPFP-6150600
300 µm ID UPFP-6300070 UPFP-6300150 UPFP-6300250 UPFP-6300350 UPFP-6300500 UPFP-6300600
Stainless Steel Assemblies*
100 µm ID UPFS-6100070 UPFS-6100150 UPFS-6100250 UPFS-6100350 UPFS-6100500 UPFS-6100600
125 µm ID UPFS-6125070 UPFS-6125150 UPFS-6125250 UPFS-6125350 UPFS-6125500 UPFS-6125600
254 µm ID UPFS-6254070 UPFS-6254150 UPFS-6254250 UPFS-6254350 UPFS-6254500 UPFS-6254600
 Replacement Parts*
Replacement
Tubing
To order Replacement Tubing, simply add the letter “T” to the end of any of the part numbers listed above.